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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Final START LIST

Discus Throw MEN

Loppukilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

Kiekonheitto MIEHET

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 7 August  2005    18:40

610 Virgilijus ALEKNA LTU 721 73.88 70.67
1024 Jarred ROME USA 762 67.51 67.39

724 Andrzej KRAWCZYK POL 763 65.56 65.56
787 Frantz KRUGER RSA 754 70.32 65.68
255 Gerd KANTER EST 795 70.10 70.10
402 Lars RIEDEL GER 676 71.50 66.22
435 Zoltán KÖVÁGÓ HUN 797 68.93 65.99
244 Mario PESTANO ESP 788 68.00 66.29
399 Michael MÖLLENBECK GER 699 67.64 66.56
259 Aleksander TAMMERT EST 7310 68.48 67.93

1045 Ian WALTZ USA 7711 66.95 66.95
141 Jason TUNKS CAN 7512 67.88 66.59

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

74.08WR Jürgen SCHULT GER 26 Neubrandenburg6 Jun 1986
69.72CR Lars RIEDEL GER 34 Edmonton8 Aug 2001
70.67WL Virgilijus ALEKNA LTU 33 Madrid16 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Jürgen SCHULT 6 Jun 8674.08 GER
Virgilijus ALEKNA 3 Aug 0073.88 LTU
Yuriy DUMCHEV 29 May 8371.86 URS
Róbert FAZEKAS 14 Jul 0271.70 HUN
Lars RIEDEL 3 May 9771.50 GER
Ben PLUCKNETT 4 Jun 8371.32 USA
John POWELL 9 Jun 8471.26 USA
Rickard BRUCH 15 Nov 8471.26 SWE
Imrich BUGÁR 25 May 8571.26 CZE
Art BURNS 19 Jul 8371.18 USA

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Virgilijus ALEKNA70.67 LTU 16 Jul
Gerd KANTER70.10 EST 28 Apr
Aleksander TAMMERT67.93 EST 28 Apr
Jarred ROME67.39 USA 18 May
Ian WALTZ66.95 USA 18 Jun
Jason TUNKS66.59 CAN 11 Jun
Michael MÖLLENBECK66.56 GER 29 May
Mario PESTANO66.29 ESP 18 Jun
Lars RIEDEL66.22 GER 6 Aug
Robert HARTING66.02 GER 29 May
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